ll Carrera Solidaria de /Vavidad

CLASIFICACION JUVENIL MASCULINO
2014-12-07 timed with SmartChrono by Novotiming

10.0 km

Pos cat. Dorsal
198
82

32

131
25

270
30

No s WwWwN R

Nombre
David
Sergio
Pablo

Jose M2
Jose Ramon
Miguel
Diego

Apellidos

Barcel6 Ramos

Morote Gonzalez
Santos Garcia De La Riva
Rodriguez Coca

Oltra De La Torre

Nufiez Rodriguez

Santos Garcia De La Riva

Cat.
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

ZANCADASPORLAINFANCIA

ALDEAS
i INFANTILES SOS
ESPANA

Club

CLUB MTB SIERRA DE HOYO
INDIVIDUAL

A.D.C. HOYO

INDIVIDUAL

A.D.C. HOYO

INDIVIDUAL

A.D.C. HOYO

Tiempo

00:47:24
00:48:25
00:51:15
00:51:30
00:51:41
00:56:16
01:06:18

Pégina 1



